PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: PLATEAU RE-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $92,320.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $92,320.49 $0.00 $ 92,320.49 $1,107,845.84 $ 92,320.49 $1,015,525.35
August $ 92,320.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 92,320.49 $ 92,320.49 $0.00 $1,107,845.84 $ 184,640.98 $ 923,204.86
September $92,320.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $92,320.49 $92,320.49 $ 0.00 $1,107,845.84 $ 276,961.47 $ 830,884.37
October $ 92,320.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 92,320.49 $ 92,320.49 $0.00 $1,107,845.84 $ 369,281.96 $ 738,563.88
November $92,320.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $92,320.49 $92,320.49 $ 0.00 $1,107,845.84 $ 461,602.45 $ 646,243.39
December $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 92,320.49 -$ 92,320.49 $913,857.78 $ 461,602.45 $ 452,255.33
January $ 75,375.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$11,580.90 $ 63,794.99 $0.00 $ 63,794.99 $913,857.78 $536,978.34 $ 376,879.44
February $ 75,375.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 13,856.25 $61,519.64 $63,794.99 -$ 2,275.35 $913,857.78 $612,354.23 $ 301,503.55
March $ 75,375.89 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 11,986.95 $ 63,388.94 $61,519.64 $1,869.30 $913,857.78 $ 687,730.12 $ 226,127.66
April $ 75,999.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 11,986.95 $64,012.25 $ 63,388.94 $623.31 $915,727.72 $ 763,729.32 $ 151,998.40
May $ 75,999.20 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,048.79 $67,950.41 $64,012.25 $ 3,938.16 $915,727.72 $ 839,728.52 $ 75,999.20
June $ 75,997.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 8,004.91 $ 67,992.56 $ 67,950.41 $42.15 $ 915,725.99 $ 915,725.99 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 915,725.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 65,464.75



